Product Datasheet
Sartoflow®4500
Single-use Tangential Flow
Filtration System
Benefits 	- Designed for efficiency in SUTFF
applications 	- High level of operation-based
automation 	- User-friendly and quick set-up time
Product Information

   �For more information, visit
sartorius.com
Ordering Information
Preconfigured Sartoflow® 4500 System
EMEA and APAC US
Confoguration code LGRTFF4500SPPUTX WH3SUTFFSTD-1IN
System components Quattroflow™ 5050SU recirculation pump (600 – 4500 L/hr) and Quattroflow™ 1200SU buffer pump
Pneumatic pinch valves:	- SU diaphragm control valve	- SU diaphragm recovery valve
Single sensors:
Pressure, UV, temperature, flow, conductivity
Multi sensor cell:	- Temperature | conductivity | pH | UV	- Flow, TMP and bag weight controller
Single-Use Flow Kits for Flat Sheet TFF Cassettes
Description Sensors Order Codes EMEA and Asia Order Codes US
Sartoflow® STD 4500 1" - Feed Pressure 7444-0653J 8444-0687K
Sartoflow® STD 4500 1" - Diafiltration Pressure 7444-0653G 8444-0734H
Sartoflow® STD 4500 1" - Buffer & WFI – 7444-0653H 8444-0687J
Sartoflow® STD 4500 1" - Retentate Pressure, conductivity, temp. 7444-0653K 8444-0687L
Sartoflow® STD 4500 1/2" - Permeate Pressure, flow, conductivity, UV, pH, temp. 7444-0653L 8444-0734J
Sartoflow® STD 4500 - Pump Head – 7444-0653M 7444-0653M